FROM: (000) 000-0000 SHIP DATE: 030CT25
Shipping Dept-GJ ACTWGT: 84.33 LB

58HJ3/2422/59F2

Shipping Dept-GJ CAD: 264566796/FAP12208
900 Knell R DIMMED: 49 X 24 X 11 IN
Mgntgomery IL 60538 BILL SENDER
TOCHRIS A JONES

CHRIS A JONES EéMﬁ?EMg;S;9B1‘US

45256 ROAD 800 NO 90

ANSLEY NE 68814 (US)
14806185344 X 74281 REF: ZIMRC_ZIMRC-251004-2227-1

INV:

PO: DEPT:

N Feds=:
B
Ground
1
1
1
1
1

J254025092401uv

TRKE 8848 9954 7596

68814

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8848 9954 7596

ZJMRC-MR-S19B1-US * 1




